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	Name
	Institution
	E-Mail
	Poster

	Daryush Ila
	Alabama A&M University
	ila@aamuri.aamu.edu
	

	Trevor Thornton
	Arizona State University
	Trevor.Thornton@asu.edu
	yes

	Tom Picraux
	Arizona State University
	picraux@asu.edu
	

	Sean J. Murkock
	Atom Works
	sean@atomworks.org
	

	Bennett Goldberg
	Boston University
	goldberg@bu.edu
	

	James Heath
	California Institute of Technology
	heath@chem.ucla.edu
	yes

	R. Larry Dooley
	Clemson University
	dooley@clemson.edu
	

	Guebre X. Tessema
	Clemson University
	Tguebre@clemson.edu
	

	Sandip Tiwari
	Cornell University
	st222@cornell.edu
	yes

	Robert Buhrman
	Cornell University
	rab8@cornell.edu
	

	Joanna Radin
	Cornell University
	jmr47@cornell.edu
	

	Randall Haley
	EPSCoR Foundation
	randhaley@earthlink.net
	

	Neil MacDonald
	Federal Technology Watch
	namacdee@aol.com
	

	Zhiping (James) Zhou
	Georgia Institute of Technology
	james.zhou@mirc.gatech.edu
	

	Kevin P. Martin
	Georgia Institute of Technology
	kevin.martin@mirc.gatech.edu
	

	Marie C. Thursby
	Georgia Institute of Technology
	marie.thursby@mgt.gatech.edu
	

	Gary L Harris
	Howard University
	gharris@msrce.howard.edu
	yes

	Balaji Narasimhan
	Iowa State University
	nbalaji@iastate.edu
	

	Murti V. Salapaka
	Iowa State University
	murti@iastate.edu
	

	Christopher Keily
	Lehigh University
	chk5@lehigh.edu
	yes

	Marvin White
	Lehigh University
	m.white@lehigh.edu
	

	Martin Harmer
	Lehigh University
	mph2@lehigh.edu
	

	Arkady Voloshin
	Lehigh University
	av01@lehigh.edu
	

	Challa Kumar
	Louisiana State University
	ckumar1@lsu.edu
	yes

	Josef Hormes
	Louisiana State University
	Hormes@LSU.edu
	

	Kody Varahramyan
	Louisiana Tech University
	kody@latech.edu
	yes

	Rafael Reif
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology
	reif@mtl.mit.edu
	yes

	Henry I. Smith
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology
	hismith@nano.mit.edu
	

	Vicky Diadiuk
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology
	diadiuk@mit.edu
	

	Sanjay Kotha
	Materials Modification Inc.
	skotha@matmod.com
	

	Lee Spangler
	Montana State University
	spangler@montana.edu
	

	Stuart Munson-McGee
	New Mexico State University
	stumcgee@nmsu.edu
	yes

	Dhananjay Kumar
	North Carolina A & T State University
	dkumar@ncat.edu
	yes

	Carl Osburn
	North Carolina State University
	osburn@eos.ncsu.edu
	yes

	Ahmed A. Busnaina
	Northeastern University
	a.busnaina@neu.edu
	yes

	Vinayak  Dravid
	Northwestern University
	v-dravid@northwestern.edu
	yes

	Rodney Ruoff
	Northwestern University
	r-ruoff@northwestern.edu
	

	Jon F. Gray
	Ohio State University
	gray.377@osu.edu
	yes

	Warren T. Ford
	Oklahoma State University
	wtford@okstate.edu
	yes

	Jeffrey Catchmark
	Penn State University
	jcatchmark@engr.psu.edu
	yes

	Stephen J. Fonash
	Penn State University
	sfonash@psu.edu
	

	Stephen Y. Chou
	Princeton University
	chou@ee.princeton.edu
	

	Richard J. Schwartz
	Purdue University
	Schwartz@ecn.purdue.edu
	yes

	James R. Bottum
	Purdue University
	jb@purdue.edu
	

	James A. Cooper, Jr.
	Purdue University
	cooperj@ecn.purdue.edu
	

	David B. Janes
	Purdue University
	janes@ecn.purdue.edu
	

	George B. Adams, III
	Purdue University
	gba@ecn.purdue.edu
	

	David Moffett
	Purdue University
	dpm@purdue.edu
	

	Omkaram (Om) Nalamasu
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
	nalamasu@rpi.edu
	

	Harry E. Stephanou
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
	hes@cat.rpi.edu
	

	Santosh Kurinec
	Rochester Institute of Technology
	skkemc@rit.edu
	yes

	Max Yen
	Southern Illinois University Carbondale
	myen@siu.edu
	

	Yoshio Nishi
	Stanford University
	nishiy@stanford.edu
	yes

	John Shott
	Stanford University
	shott@snf.stanford.edu
	

	Eric Eisenbraun
	SUNY at Albany
	eeisenbraun@uamail.albany.edu
	yes

	Robert Geer
	SUNY at Albany
	rgeer@uamail.albany.edu
	

	Alexander Cartwright
	SUNY at Buffalo
	anc@buffalo.edu
	yes

	Bruce D. McCombe
	SUNY at Buffalo
	mccombe@buffalo.edu
	

	Daniel C. Davis
	Texas A&M University
	davis@aero.tamu.edu
	yes

	Wei Zhao
	Texas A&M University
	w-zhao@tamu.edu
	

	Jyh-Charn "Steve" Liu
	Texas A&M University
	jcliu@cs.tamu.edu
	

	Shaik Jeelani
	Tuskegee University
	jeelanis@tusk.edu
	

	Hassan Mahfue
	Tuskegee University
	ememah@tusk.edu
	

	Miko Cakmak
	University of Akron
	cakmak@uakron.edu
	yes

	David Nikles
	University of Alabama
	dnikles@mint.ua.edu
	yes

	Greg Salamo
	University of Arkansas
	salamo@comp.uark.edu
	yes

	Ajay P. Malshe
	University of Arkansas
	apm2@engr.uark.edu
	

	William D. Brown
	University of Arkansas
	wdb@engr.uark.edu
	

	Tsu-Jae King
	University of California at Berkeley
	tking@eecs.berkeley.edu
	yes

	William Flounders
	University of California at Berkeley
	bill@eecs.berkeley.edu
	

	Alexandra Navrotsky
	University of California at Davis
	ananvrotsky@ucdavis.edu
	yes

	Peter Burke
	University of California at Irvine
	pburke@uci.edu
	yes

	Carlo D. Montemagno
	University of California at Los Angeles
	cdm@seas.ucla.edu
	yes

	Roberto Peccei
	University of California at Los Angeles
	rpeccei@conet.ucla.edu
	

	Michael Heller
	University of California at San Diego
	mheller@bioeng.ucsd.edu
	yes

	Mark Rodwell
	University of California at Santa Barbara
	rodwell@ece.ucsb.edu
	yes

	P. N. (Vaidy) Vaidyanathan
	University of Central Florida
	pvaidyan@mail.ucf.edu
	

	John C. Wolfe
	University of Houston
	 wolfe@uh.edu
	yes

	Alan Feinerman
	University of Illinois at Chicago
	Feinerman@uic.edu
	yes

	Ilesanmi Adesida
	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
	iadesida@uiuc.edu
	yes

	Mark Shannon
	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
	mas1@uiuc.edu
	

	Hosin (David) Lee
	University of Iowa
	hlee@engr.uiowa.edu
	

	Igor Emri
	University of Ljubljana 
	igor.emri@ki.si
	

	John Melngailis
	University of Maryland
	melng@glue.umd.edu
	

	Krishna Vedula
	University of Massachusetts at Lowell
	Krishna_Vedula@uml.edu
	yes

	Joey Mead
	University of Massachusetts at Lowell
	Joey_Mead@uml.edu
	

	James MacBain
	University of Michigan
	jmacbain@umich.edu
	

	Stephen Campbell
	University of Minnesota
	Campbell@ece.umn.edu
	yes

	Greg Cibuzar
	University of Minnesota
	cibuzar@ece.umn.edu
	

	K. Krishnamurthy
	University of Missouri at Rolla
	kkrishna@umr.edu
	

	Hai-Lung Tsai
	University of Missouri at Rolla
	tsai@umr.edu
	

	Phil Fraundorf
	University of Missouri at St. Louis
	pfraundorf@umsl.edu
	yes

	Yuris Dzenis
	University of Nebraska at Lincoln
	ydzenis@unl.edu
	

	Steven R. J. Brueck
	University of New Mexico
	brueck@chtm.unm.edu
	yes

	Scott L. Whittenburg
	University of New Orleans
	swhitten@uno.edu
	yes

	Leonard Spinu
	University of New Orleans
	lspinu@uno.edu
	

	Weilie L. Zhou
	University of New Orleans
	wzhou@uno.edu
	

	Michael Fiddy
	University of North Carolina at Charlotte
	mafiddy@uncc.edu
	

	Gary Bernstein
	University of Notre Dame
	Gary.H.Bernstein.1@nd.edu
	yes

	Greg Snider
	University of Notre Dame
	snider.7@nd.edu
	

	David E. Luzzi
	University of Pennsylvania
	luzzi@seas.upenn.edu
	yes

	Hong Koo Kim
	University of Pittsburgh
	kim@engr.pitt.edu
	yes

	David M. Berube
	University of South Carolina
	berube@sc.edu
	yes

	Davis Baird
	University of South Carolina
	db@sc.edu
	

	Michael G. Kovac
	University of South Florida
	kovac@eng.usf.edu
	

	Ari Requicha
	University of Southern California
	requicha@usc.edu
	yes

	Michael L. Simpson
	University of Tennessee/Oak Ridge National Lab
	simpsonML1@ornl.gov
	yes

	Ronald L. Elsenbaumer
	University of Texas at Arlington
	Elsenbaumer@mae.uta.edu
	yes

	Theresa A. Maldonado
	University of Texas at Arlington
	maldonado@uta.edu
	

	Sanjay K. Banerjee
	University of Texas at Austin
	banerjee@ece.utexas.edu
	yes

	Nathan Swami
	University of Virginia
	nathanswami@virginia.edu
	yes

	Henry Hess
	University of Washington
	hhess@u.washington.edu
	yes

	Dan Fleetwood
	Vanderbilt University
	dan.fleetwood@vanderbilt.edu
	yes

	Peter T. Cummings
	Vanderbilt University
	peter.cummings@vanderbilt.edu
	

	Nilay Mukherjee
	West Virginia University
	nilay.mukherjee @mail.wvu.edu
	

	Bruce Kang
	West Virginia University
	Bruce.Kang@mail.wvu.edu
	

	Dimitris Korakakis
	West Virginia University
	dimitris.korakakis@mail.wvu.edu
	

	Mark Reed
	Yale University
	mark.reed@yale.edu
	


